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Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: India
Grade Level: Class X | Grade 10 (as of 2019-20)
Total No. of Candidates: 46
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Candidte No.

CAN581522381

CAN11726678

CAN12806906

CAN292318879

CAN396622075

CAN417222500

CAN969324743

CAN418822484

CAN118423956

CAN152219167
CAN30767281
CAN544819033

CANB858719096

CAN511120802

CAN247321346

CAN719320950

CAN650123138

CAN205423000

CAN379219548

CAN279021358

CAN288619483

Student Name

ISHANK AGRAWAL

AYUSH ARAN

KUSHAGR BATRA

SAPTARSHI GHOSH

OM MEHTA

SK ZAHEEN

MOHIT TIWARY

ANISH R DEBNATH

MIKKI JHURIA

HARSH SETHIA
KEVAL SHAH
TANISH DESAI

SHIKHARS2003@GMAIL.COM

SURYADEEP SINGH DESWAL

KAVYA GUPTA

VIRAJ PRITAM DOSHI

JUBIN SINGH

DEVARYA SHAH

AVAYA AGGARWAL

PRACHURG2004@GMAIL.COM

SHAURYA SINGHI

Student School

ISHANK AGRAWAL

MAA BHARTI SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
PITAM PURA

B.D.M.INTERNATIONAL
MKVV INTERNATIONAL VIDYALAYA

KAUTILYA SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL

HOMESCHOOL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL(DPS) ,
ROHINI ,NEW DELHI

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL,DHAULA
KUAN

MODERN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY
ALLEN VADODARA

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

SCOTTISH HIGH INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
MANAS CITY, LUCKNOW

HILL SPRING INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI

HILL SPRING INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

INDEPENDENT
NAVYUG CONVENT SCHOOL

CATHEDRAL AND JOHN CONNON
SCHOOL

Medal
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Candidte No.

CAN249620156

CAN793721276

CAN994319509

CAN494523935

CAN447818883

CAN276520065
CAN267721644
CAN708719629
CAN143420193
CAN42736676

CANG682524128
CAN836124519
CAN413420475

CANG682821111

CAN339921444

CAN447419034

CAN340219606

CAN940620973

CAN260819618

CAN790323805

CAN466320146
CAN172423106

CANG695620005

CAN303818933

CAN190123100

Student Name

VARSHA PILLAI

MANAN AGARWAL

RAGHAV AGRAWAL

REANNA PANDIA

SHIV KAMPANI

ROHAN AANEGOLA

DAKSHA RAJ

ABHIJEET SANDEEP JADHAV

MALANK GOEL

ANUSHKA ALLAWADI

SHIV KHANNA

SHOBHIT KUMAR

ARCHI KANUNGO

NAVIKA JAIN

ADHIRAJ SAIGAL

ISHAN JOSHI

AGAM MOHAN SINGH BHATIA

VISHNU NEELANATH

SIMAR TATHGIR

VRINDESH PAREEK

SHAHAB AHMAD

CHITRAKSH SINHA

TANISHK KASHYAP

HITASHI KALRA

AAHANA BARMECHA

Student School

CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL

DHIRUBHAI AMBANI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

B D SOMANI INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

B D SOMANI INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

DHIRUBHAI AMBANI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL HSR
ST PAUL'S HIGH SCHOOL
BLOSSOM PUBLIC SCHOOL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL RK PURAM
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI
STEP BY STEP SCHOOL

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

ALLEN CARRER INSTITUTE
CONVENT OF JESUS & MARY

THE SHRI RAM MOULSARYI,
GURGAON

ZEBAR SCHOOL FOR CHILDREN
THE DOON SCHOOL

TRIVANDRUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

BOMBAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

CHITRAKOOT PUBLIC SCHOOL ,
SIKAR

THE BLOSSOMS SCHOOL
S J PODDAR ACADEMY
RAMAGYA SCHOOL

SACRED HEART SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL

BD SOMANI INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

Medal

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



