



Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: India

Grade Level: Class X | Grade 10 (as of 2019-20)

Total No. of Candidates: 46

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN581522381	ISHANK AGRAWAL	ISHANK AGRAWAL	GOLD
2	CAN11726678	AYUSH ARAN	MAA BHARTI SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL	GOLD
3	CAN12806906	KUSHAGR BATRA	BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PITAM PURA	GOLD
4	CAN292318879	SAPTARSHI GHOSH	B.D.M.INTERNATIONAL	SILVER
4	CAN396622075	OM MEHTA	MKVV INTERNATIONAL VIDYALAYA	SILVER
4	CAN417222500	SK ZAHEEN	KAUTILYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL	SILVER
4	CAN969324743	MOHIT TIWARY	HOMESCHOOL	SILVER
8	CAN418822484	ANISH R DEBNATH	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL(DPS) , ROHINI ,NEW DELHI	SILVER
9	CAN118423956	MIKKI JHURIA	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, DHAULA KUAN	BRONZE
10	CAN152219167	HARSH SETHIA	MODERN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	BRONZE
10	CAN30767281	KEVAL SHAH	ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY	BRONZE
11	CAN544819033	TANISH DESAI	ALLEN VADODARA	BRONZE
12	CAN858719096	SHIKHARS2003@GMAIL.COM	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL	BRONZE
13	CAN511120802	SURYADEEP SINGH DESWAL	SCOTTISH HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	BRONZE
13	CAN247321346	KAVYA GUPTA	CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MANAS CITY, LUCKNOW	BRONZE
15	CAN719320950	VIRAJ PRITAM DOSHI	HILL SPRING INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	BRONZE
16	CAN650123138	JUBIN SINGH	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI	BRONZE
17	CAN205423000	DEVARYA SHAH	HILL SPRING INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	BRONZE
18	CAN379219548	AVAYA AGGARWAL	INDEPENDENT	PARTICIPATION
18	CAN279021358	PRACHURG2004@GMAIL.COM	NAVYUG CONVENT SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
20	CAN288619483	SHAURYA SINGHI	CATHEDRAL AND JOHN CONNON SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
20	CAN249620156	VARSHA PILLAI	CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
22	CAN793721276	MANAN AGARWAL	DHIRUBHAI AMBANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
23	CAN994319509	RAGHAV AGRAWAL	B D SOMANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
23	CAN494523935	REANNA PANDIA	B D SOMANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
25	CAN447818883	SHIV KAMPANI	DHIRUBHAI AMBANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
25	CAN276520065	ROHAN AANEGOLA	NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL HSR	PARTICIPATION
25	CAN267721644	DAKSHA RAJ	ST PAUL'S HIGH SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
28	CAN708719629	ABHIJEET SANDEEP JADHAV	BLOSSOM PUBLIC SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
28	CAN143420193	MALANK GOEL	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL RK PURAM	PARTICIPATION
28	CAN42736676	ANUSHKA ALLAWADI	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI	PARTICIPATION
28	CAN682524128	SHIV KHANNA	STEP BY STEP SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
32	CAN836124519	SHOBHIT KUMAR	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
33	CAN413420475	ARCHI KANUNGO	ALLEN CARRER INSTITUTE	PARTICIPATION
33	CAN682821111	NAVIKA JAIN	CONVENT OF JESUS & MARY	PARTICIPATION
35	CAN339921444	ADHIRAJ SAIGAL	THE SHRI RAM MOULSARI, GURGAON	PARTICIPATION
36	CAN447419034	ISHAN JOSHI	ZEBAR SCHOOL FOR CHILDREN	PARTICIPATION
36	CAN340219606	AGAM MOHAN SINGH BHATIA	THE DOON SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
36	CAN940620973	VISHNU NEELANATH	TRIVANDRUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
39	CAN260819618	SIMAR TATHGIR	BOMBAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
39	CAN790323805	VRINDESH PAREEK	CHITRAKOOT PUBLIC SCHOOL , SIKAR	PARTICIPATION
41	CAN466320146	SHAHAB AHMAD	THE BLOSSOMS SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
42	CAN172423106	CHITRAKSH SINHA	S J PODDAR ACADEMY	PARTICIPATION
43	CAN695620005	TANISHK KASHYAP	RAMAGYA SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
44	CAN303818933	HITASHI KALRA	SACRED HEART SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
44	CAN190123100	AAHANA BARMECHA	BD SOMANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION